
−0.2
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0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0

M
ea

n 
C

C

58000 59000 60000

Seconds 
100 101 102 103 104
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b

Threshold
CC= 0.14

59600 59620 59640
Seconds 

BAR.HHZ

BAR.HHN

BAR.HHE

MONP2.HHZ

MONP2.HHN

MONP2.HHE

LTC.EHZ

CBK.EHZ

GLA.HHZ

GLA.HHN

GLA.HHE

CRR.EHZ

YMD.EHZ

WES.HHZ

YUH.EHZ

DRE.HHZ

DRE.HHN

DRE.HHE

COA.EHZ

ERP.EHZ

EMS.EHZ

SGL.EHZ

0.07

0.37

0.19

0.11

0.24

0.14

0.11

0.27

0.15

0.20

−0.08

0.31

0.03

0.04

0.79

0.06

0.12

0.13

0.15

0.32

−0.01

0.28


